
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY  
 (Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 15.02.2021 F.N 19PSYC 101 General Psychology 
Tuesday 16.02.2021 F.N 19PSYC 102 Social Psychology 
Wednesday 17.02.2021 F.N 19PSYC 103 Life Span Psychology 
Thursday 18.02.2021 F.N 19PSYC 104 Criminal Psychology 
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19PSYX 115 Personality Development 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
20.01.2021        Controller of Examinations 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 

M.Ed.(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 15.02.2021 F.N 19MEDC 101 Philosophical Perspectives of Education 

Tuesday 16.02.2021 F.N 19MEDC 102 Sociological Perspectives of Education 

Wednesday 17.02.2021 F.N 19MEDC 103 Advanced Educational Psychology 

Thursday 18.02.2021 F.N 19MEDC 104 Methods of Research in Education 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
20.01.2021        Controller of Examinations 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc YOGA 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 15.02.2021 F.N 19YOGC 101 Fundamentals and History of Yoga 
Tuesday 16.02.2021 F.N 19YOGC 102 Anatomy and Physiology 
Wednesday 17.02.2021 F.N 19YOGC 103 Yoga and Health  
Thursday  18.02.2021 F.N 19YOGE 106 Yoga Diet and Nutrition 
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19YOGX 115 Yoga for Personality Development  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
20.01.2021        Controller of Examinations  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME - TABLE 
WITH EFFECT FROM THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 - 2021 

B.P.E.S.  
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 15.02.2021 F.N 19BPET 101 Tamil – I / Other Language 
Tuesday 16.02.2021 F.N 19BPEE 102 English – I 
Wednesday 17.02.2021 F.N 19BPES 103 General Knowledge and History of Physical 

Education 
Thursday 18.02.2021 F.N 19BPEL 104 Fitness and Wellness 
Friday  19.02.2021 F.N 19BPEA 105 General Science 

 
 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 
Annamalainagar                                       Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
29.01.2021                      Controller of Examinations 

 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
B.P.Ed 

WITH EFFECT FROM THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 – 2021 
 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 15.02.2021 A.N 19BPDC 101 History, Principles and Foundation of  
Physical Education 

Tuesday 16.02.2021 A.N 19BPDC 102 Anatomy, Physiology and Physiology of 
Exercise 

Wednesday 17.02.2021 A.N 19BPDC 103 Theory of Sports and Games – I  
Thursday 18.02.2021 A.N 19BPDE 104.2 Officiating and Coaching 

 

 
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00 p.m.  

 
 
Annamalainagar                                       Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
29.01.2021                      Controller of Examinations 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – FEBRUARY 2021 
TIME – TABLE 

M.P.Ed. 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 - 2021 
 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Monday 15.02.2021 F.N 19MPEC101 Test, Measurement and Evaluation in 

Physical Education 
Tuesday 16.02.2021 F.N 19MPEC102 Sports Psychology and Sociology 
Wednesday 17.02.2021 F.N 19MPEC103 Education Technology in Physical 

Education 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 
 

 
 
Annamalainagar                                        Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
18.01.2021                 Controller of Examinations 
 
 
 

Inter Department Elective 
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19YOGX115 Yoga for Personality Development 

 


